
Business Skills Center, Suite 201 954-425-8449 FAX Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT

LaTonya Coley- Mckenly x106 954-697-2290 Executive Director lcoley-mckenly@dbhaonline.org 954-498-5345 Executive Office

Martha Harris x119 954-697-2290 Admin Assitant mharris@dbhaonline.org Executive Office

Shawn Joy x121 954-697-2301 CFO/Human Resource Generalist sjoy@dbhaonline.org 954-290-0079 Executive Office

Shawn Joy REMOTE 954-697-2261 Chief Financial Officer sjoy@dbhaonline.org 731-394-9873 Executive Office

TBA x102

Samantha Hargrove x110 954-697-2273 AP Specialist shargrove@dbhaonline.org 954-654-3007 Executive Office
Saradjine Croissy REMOTE Contractor scroissy@dbhaonline.org 9548956986 Finance

Business Skills Center HCV, Suite 202 954-428-0678 FAX Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT

CONFRENCE ROOM x125

Business Skills Center HCV, Suite 101 954-428-0678 FAX Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT

Delta Hofmeister x103 954-697-2273 VP of HCV Programs/Grants dhofmeister@dbhaonline.org 954-654-2636 Housing Choice Voucher

Jean St. Juste x101 954-697-2273 Housing Inspector jstjuste@dbhaonline.org 954-654-3315 Housing Choice Voucher

Betty Ferguson x115 954-697-2273 FSS Manager bferguson@dbhaonline.org 954-895-5470 Housing Choice Voucher

TBA x104 954-697-2273 HCV Specialist 954-895-2359 Housing Choice Voucher

TBA x016 954-697-2273 HCV Manager section8@dbhaonline.org 954-895-6986 Housing Choice Voucher

Valery Mercado X105 954-697-2273 HCV Specialist hcvsupport@dbhaonline.org 954-459-6740 Housing Choice Voucher
Jaimie Johnson X109 954-697-2273 HCV Front Desk bscfrontdesk@dbhaonline.org 954-459-6671 Housing Choice Voucher

Stanley Terrace Apartments 954-428-0678 FAX Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT

Gabriella Pinheiro x118 954-697-2290 Senior Housing Coordinator gpinheiro@dbhaonline.org 754-253-6362 Multi Family

Beverly Williams         x100 954-697-2290 Front Desk bwilliams@dbhaonline.org n/a Multi Family

Stanley Front Desk         x100 954-697-2290 Housing Assistant stanleyfrontdesk@dbhaonline.org n/a Multi Family

Palms of Deerfield Townhomes 954-428-0678 FAX Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT
Robin Duncan x113 954-697-2275 Housing Coordinator rduncan@dbhaonline.org 561-871-0776 Housing Department 

Palms of Deerfield Apartments 954-428-0678 Title Email Cell Number DEPARTMENT

Tamika Baldwin x108 954-697-2280 Housing Coordinator BSCAdminOffice@dbhaonline.org 954-815-6231 Multi Family

Palms Front Desk x122 954-697-2281 Housing Assistant Multi Family

Maintenance Department 

Almando Smith x 117 954-697-2280 Interim Maintenace Team Leader Asmith@dbhaonline.org 954-498-8462 Multi Family

Fabian Walton x 117 954-697-2280  Maintenance Tech fwalton@dbhaonline.org 561-696-0850 Multi Family

James Clinton x117 954-697-2280 Maintenance Manager jclinton@dbhaonline.org Multi Family

BUSINESS SKILL CENTER STANLEY TERRACE THE PALMS OF DEERFIELD BEACH APARTMENTS (SENIOR SITE)
533 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY, SUITE 201 412 SW 2nd STREET 425 N.W. 1st TERR

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL
954 428 0678 (F) 954 697 2261 954 428 0678 (F) 954 697 2290 954 428 0678 (F) 954 697 2280

THE PALMS TOWNHOMES
425 NW 1st TERR, BLD 411M
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441

Extension List for Deerfield Beach Housing Authority 
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